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PLACE NAME                   DIV              RUN        SWIM        RATE     TRANS

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Will Smith             M3039          19:44       10:46        1:05        0:15    6:22       30:45
2     William Martin         M2029          19:12       12:27        1:15        0:25    6:11       32:03
3     Paul Eicher            M0119          19:59       12:24        1:15        0:33    6:26       32:55
4     Nick Langer            M3039          19:31       13:36        1:22        0:32    6:17       33:38
5     Jonathan Neumann       M2029          19:19       14:00        1:24        0:23    6:13       33:41
6     Angela Geschke         F2029          19:22       14:07        1:25        0:26    6:14       33:54
7     Keith Hatcher          M4049          21:51       12:10        1:13        0:25    7:02       34:25
8     Tom Reid               M3039          21:29       12:52        1:18        0:39    6:55       34:59
9     Ken Laczkowski         M2029          19:58       14:41        1:29        0:24    6:26       35:01
10    Kristin Korevec        F2029          22:12       12:32        1:16        0:33    7:09       35:15
11    Scott Johnson          M4049          22:35       12:02        1:13        0:43    7:16       35:18
12    James Bowers           M4049          21:07       13:51        1:24        0:35    6:48       35:32
13    Josh Koehler           M3039          21:33       13:51        1:24        0:40    6:56       36:03
14    Tom Shepard            M2029          22:08       13:47        1:23        0:29    7:08       36:24
15    Zachary Carr           M3039          21:35       14:09        1:25        0:43    6:57       36:26
16    Collin Swenson         M3039          21:03       14:41        1:29        0:47    6:47       36:31
17    Rob Beuthling          M3039          23:58       11:59        1:12        0:37    7:43       36:33
18    Jeff Wood              M4049          20:03       16:00        1:36        0:38    6:28       36:40
19    Pat Hawley             M4049          22:17       13:42        1:23        0:55    7:11       36:54
20    Scott Meister          M4049          22:31       14:07        1:25        0:31    7:15       37:08
21    Summer Ohlendorf       F2029          23:37       13:08        1:19        0:37    7:36       37:21
22    Jessica Robbins        F3039          22:44       13:46        1:23        0:53    7:19       37:22
23    Bill Gilmore           M5059          20:40       16:26        1:39        0:29    6:39       37:34
24    David Landre           M4049          22:49       13:48        1:23        1:12    7:21       37:47
25    Andrew Haertel         M2029          23:09       14:14        1:26        0:34    7:28       37:56
26    Jaime Kulbel           F3039          22:17       15:17        1:32        0:30    7:11       38:02
27    Eric Landsness         M3039          23:40       14:11        1:26        0:37    7:37       38:27
28    Lauren Borja           F2029          22:37       14:47        1:29        1:05    7:17       38:27
29    Julie Eckerly          F2029          21:33       15:55        1:36        1:00    6:56       38:28
30    Kip Nielsen            M0119          24:34       14:19        1:26        0:17    7:55       39:09
31    Daniel Hearn           M4049          23:32       15:34        1:34        0:25    7:35       39:30
32    Jessica Yurchich       F2029          23:45       15:15        1:32        0:41    7:39       39:39
33    Brad Ingles            M4049          22:40       16:34        1:40        0:31    7:18       39:43
34    Brad Ryland            M2029          23:37       15:25        1:33        0:44    7:36       39:44
35    Dan  rino Rindfleisch  M5059          20:57       17:17        1:44        1:33    6:45       39:46
36    Gary Hill              M4049          24:34       14:29        1:27        0:54    7:55       39:57
37    Scott Ulrey            M3039          24:17       15:53        1:36        0:34    7:49       40:43
38    Tristin Suhanen        M2029          23:40       16:31        1:40        0:44    7:37       40:54
39    Kelly Dolan            F2029          26:55       13:05        1:19        0:59    8:40       40:58
40    Sheila Power           F5059          23:00       17:17        1:44        0:43    7:24       41:00
41    Melissa Little         F2029          24:49       14:47        1:29        1:29    8:00       41:04
42    Anna Christian         F2029          22:53       17:41        1:47        0:32    7:22       41:05
43    Kobus Rossouw          CLYDE          24:49       15:50        1:35        0:39    8:00       41:17
44    Shaun Bollig           M5059          25:57       14:50        1:29        0:38    8:22       41:24
45    Beth Ubben             F2029          27:16       13:34        1:22        0:41    8:47       41:30
46    Stephen Balsley        M3039          25:28       14:43        1:29        1:22    8:12       41:31
47    Taylor Key             M3039          26:14       14:34        1:28        1:06    8:27       41:54
48    Jodi Gerth             F2029          27:24       14:15        1:26        0:42    8:50       42:20
49    James Shelden          M5059          24:41       16:53        1:42        0:52    7:57       42:25
50    Michael Shinn          M3039          25:17       16:12        1:38        1:11    8:09       42:39
51    Johnny Brown           M4049          22:34       18:25        1:51        1:44    7:16       42:42
52    David Hogan            M4049          23:37       17:55        1:48        1:52    7:36       43:23
53    Sarah Glazer           F2029          26:16       16:01        1:37        1:11    8:28       43:27
54    Christopher Lemke      CLYDE          26:34       15:50        1:35        1:14    8:34       43:37
55    Randy Thompson         M4049          24:26       17:53        1:48        1:29    7:52       43:47
56    Karin Hanisch          F0119          29:25       13:50        1:23        0:37    9:28       43:51
57    Alison Viemeister      ATHEN          28:44       14:25        1:27        0:53    9:15       44:00
58    Gray Williams          M6099          26:40       16:35        1:40        1:15    8:35       44:30
59    Mike Frank             CLYDE          26:34       17:22        1:45        0:53    8:33       44:49
60    Laura Russo            F2029          26:59       16:59        1:42        1:11    8:42       45:08
61    Sandy Ager             F3039          24:27       19:53        2:00        1:18    7:52       45:36
62    Julia Cox              F3039          28:14       16:24        1:39        1:38    9:06       46:14
63    Mike McCluskey         M6099          25:33       20:15        2:02        0:34    8:14       46:21
64    James Harris           M4049          22:32       22:53        2:18        1:03    7:16       46:27
65    Angela Hellenbrand     ATHEN          31:28       14:10        1:25        0:54   10:08       46:30
66    Greg Kuhlman           M4049          24:06       21:19        2:08        1:09    7:46       46:33
67    Robert Klemm           M0119          34:01       12:07        1:13        0:45   10:57       46:52
68    Allison Hogan          F4049          25:36       20:31        2:03        1:01    8:15       47:07
69    Kim Thomas             F4049          28:07       18:23        1:51        1:13    9:03       47:42
70    Megan McDermott        F4049          33:05       14:34        1:28        0:41   10:39       48:19
71    Emily Jaehnig          F2029          26:48       20:12        2:02        1:58    8:38       48:57
72    Sonya Rowe             F2029          27:59       18:58        1:54        2:19    9:01       49:15
73    Jacqueline Jugenheimer F4049          29:17       19:51        1:59        0:22    9:26       49:28
74    Melissa Mader          F3039          27:37       20:24        2:03        1:31    8:54       49:31
75    Joshua Steinbart       M2029          23:33       24:55        2:30        1:06    7:35       49:33
76    Erin Peterson          F3039          28:49       19:03        1:55        1:52    9:17       49:43
77    Juliet Sanders         F4049          28:16       19:53        2:00        1:35    9:06       49:44
78    Briana Elliott         F2029          30:06       18:40        1:52        1:03    9:42       49:48
79    Nicole Wagner          ATHEN          29:43       19:00        1:54        1:30    9:34       50:12
80    Julie Holberg          ATHEN          31:12       18:28        1:51        0:38   10:03       50:18
81    Dan Miller             M2029          30:19       18:50        1:53        1:17    9:46       50:25
82    Ed Peirick             M6099          30:43       18:22        1:51        1:32    9:54       50:36
83    Mark Eisenhardler      CLYDE          29:23       19:51        2:00        1:32    9:28       50:46
84    Kathy Ziegert          F3039          26:52       22:19        2:14        1:37    8:39       50:47
85    Michael Jacob          M4049          33:27       16:03        1:37        1:22   10:46       50:52
86    Jon Anderson           CLYDE          31:21       17:21        1:45        2:22   10:06       51:03
87    Naomi Fenske           F3039          27:15       22:16        2:14        1:54    8:47       51:25
88    Elisabeth Misener      F2029          36:49       13:32        1:22        1:15   11:51       51:35
89    John Fritsche          M3039          31:24       18:46        1:53        1:31   10:07       51:40
90    Cyndi Eggers           F3039          29:59       20:36        2:04        1:12    9:39       51:46
91    Nicole Chow            F2029          32:42       18:18        1:50        1:00   10:32       51:59
92    Stephen Schaak         M4049          29:27       21:29        2:09        1:33    9:29       52:28
93    Chris Bintliff         M3039          30:34       21:51        2:12        2:12    9:51       54:36
94    Darlyne Jacobson       ATHEN          30:42       22:06        2:13        2:17    9:53       55:04
95    Meghan Glazer          F2029          31:38       23:26        2:21        1:21   10:11       56:24
96    Erin Celello           F3039          32:51       22:17        2:14        1:46   10:35       56:53
97    Lynn Siekmann          F2029          29:29       27:47        2:47        1:20    9:30       58:35
98    Dano Tyler             M3039          29:26       27:49        2:47        1:22    9:29       58:36
99    Mike Wimmer            CLYDE          36:06       21:06        2:07        1:39   11:38       58:50
100   Rob Tucker             M3039          33:06       26:53        2:42        1:25   10:40     1:01:23
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101   Jenny Wimmer           ATHEN          43:29       20:33        2:04        1:45   14:00     1:05:46
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